RESIDENTIAL
EXTRACT GRILLES
SERIES
UR
UQ
URCOVERVIEW
CHARACTERISTICS
Frame: Made of extruded aluminium, width 25 mm, with rounded edges, built

EXTRACT GRILLES UR
UQ
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
U Alluminium grille
grille 20 pitch
UR_UQ_ENG_19_00.xlsx UR_UQ_ENG_7
With filter slot for FP With filtering sheet
(**) Installation on wall or ceiling U R R 13 400 200
Base
Height
(*) Installation on wall, not ceiling-mount
fixing both sides with screws (**)
24 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing both sides with knobs (**)
22 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing both sides with magnets (*)
23 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing hinge and knob (**)
21 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing with clips (*)
3 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing hinge and screws (**)
4 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing hinge and knob (**)
2 with filterholder and washable filter
fixing hinge and magnets (*)
13 with counterframe and filter slot for FP
fixing hinge and screws (**)
14 with counterframe and filter slot for FP
C1 with filter slot for FP
fixing with clips (*)
12 with counterframe and filter slot for FP
fixing hinge and magnets (*)
Q square mesch 13mm pitch
-- anodized aluminium
R RAL9010 painted aluminium
RESIDENTIAL FITER HOLDER
EXTRACT GRILLES UR
UQ
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
U Alluminium grille
R grille 20 pitch
UR_UQ_ENG_19_00.xlsx UR_UQ_ENG_8
PP30 Plenum with rear connection
insulated and non insulated version
PP40 Plenum with lateral connection
insulated and non insulated version
SC Control damper
UTC Counterframe
RESIDENTIAL
 GRILLES
SERIES
UR
UQ
URCACCESSORIES
UR_UQ_ENG_19_00.xlsx UR_UQ_ENG_9
100 140 1 80
100 140 1 80
100 140 1 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
150 180 1 127
150 180 1 127
150 180 1 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
200 220 1 150
200 220 1 150
200 220 1 180
200 220 1 180
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 180
200 220 2 180
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 180
300 220 2 180
300 260 1 250
300 260 1 250
300 260 1 250
300 260 2 160
300 260 2 160
300 260 2 160 --
300 260 2 200 I
300 260 2 200
400 260 1 350
400 260 2 160
400 260 2 160
400 260 2 200
400 260 2 200
515 150 1 250
563 270 1 350
1000 For S = 125 - 160 - 200 - 250 connection in ABS - steel on request
515 For other diameters connection in steel
563
height